TIFFIN

Phone (205) 487-4710
Fax (205) 487-0444

625 Fawn Grove Rd | Winfield AL, 35594
www tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@titffinmotorhomes.com

MOTORHOMES
MNZIZ40|
SHIP TO ADDRESS: LA MESA RV
7525 WEST MCDOWELL RD
PHOENIX AZ 85035
USA
CHASSIS

Mercedes 208HP 4 Cylinder

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
W1X8N33Y2RN308326

SERIAL NUMBER
25XRW140003250275

PRODUCT
25 25 XRW

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
25XRW WAYFARER YEAR MODEL 2025

ORDER REFERENCE
140003

BASE PRICE

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Silver Sand Paint 2023
Mercedes 208HP 4 Cylinder
Sedona Interior

2DR 8 cuft Refer Electric

(1) 15K Mid A/C

Aluminum Wheels

Bedroom TV

Complete Solar System w/Panels
Generation 7 Ext Pnt Scheme
4.0 LP GENERATOR
Induction Cooktop

Lithium Battery Drop-In Soluti
Exterior LCD TV

In Motion Satellite

Front TV

Overhead Bunk

Snowhill Sand Leatherette
Theatre Seating DS

SURCHARGES:

Transportation Surcharge
Freight Surcharge

mnuted)

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

194,694.10
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0.00
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820.10
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619.50
0.00
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2,000.10
0.00

500.00
1,995.00

205,921.10



